AuctaHuna 33
08.03.2026

M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

Jesoukn, 100m Ha cnvHe

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[eByuwikn (9 net)

1 EPOXNHA AHHa
2 TUTOBA AHHa
3 PbIBANIKMHA Mapus

[NeBywikn (10-11 neT)

FTABAY/TAHEEBA [unaHa

KONTECHWNKOBA Mapus

FTAPNYEBA Huka

FTOPAMMHA AHHa

FMYBOKAA Codimsa

B/IACOBA [Oapbsa

CABEHKOBA Anuca

BEPE3NHA AnekcaHapa
9 WAJTAHO)KAH Taucua

10 MNMEHbLKOBA AHa

11 NEMEWKNHA AnekcaHgpa

12 PE3SHWYEK KceHus

13 ®OMWNHA Ennsaseta

14 BOPOHLOBA ApunaHa

15 BAOANIOBA Enunsaseta

16 APCEHTBLEBA AHHa

17 KOMAPOBA MunaHa

18 MOABOPKO AHHa

19 T'PEBJTIOHAC Taucus

20 NOHYAP MonuHa

21 BOYKOBA Mapta

22 HUKNTNHA KceHus

23 OXXOIr'MHA BepoHuka

24 MOAOPOXHAA fapbs

25 PEMW30OBA Enusaseta

26 YETBEPTKOBA Bacwunuca

27 CJIEINOBA AHnacTacus

28 AKYBUWHA 3nuHa

29 MAKAPOBA Bepa

30 MEPKYNAEBA 3nvHa

31 MO>XXAPOBA MwupocnaBsa

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

Jesyuikn (12-13 ner)

1 30TOBA Mapus
B/IACOBA Bepa
TOUYNNOBA Mapus
KACTOPHOBA AnekcaHapa
3YBEKOBA EnusaseTta
CEHbLKOBA Bepa
303NHA EnusaseTa
COKOPYTOBA 3Ba

9 POMAHEHKOBA EnusaBseta
10 KMPCAHOBA Cocpus
11 303Y/4 Bapsapa
12 HWKNTUHA fapuHa

O~NOOULAWN

faTa poxaeHus

20.01.2017
08.05.2017
10.02.2017

09.04.2015
20.01.2015
22.06.2015
09.06.2015
01.07.2016
13.03.2015
25.08.2015
06.01.2016
21.11.2016
29.07.2015
19.04.2016
01.02.2015
30.01.2015
12.11.2015
04.07.2016
07.02.2015
01.12.2016
29.07.2016
07.08.2015
19.06.2015
31.07.2016
06.10.2015
04.02.2015
30.08.2016
22.08.2015
23.06.2015
02.11.2015
16.02.2016
06.07.2016
10.11.2015
20.11.2016

29.06.2013
30.07.2013
11.02.2013
19.12.2013
30.12.2013
18.11.2014
17.12.2013
01.04.2014
20.03.2014
03.01.2013
31.05.2014
08.05.2014
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KOMaHaa

CLWW "MonopgocTb", r.To60/bCK
CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKApUHO
MATI, otg. "Mepugnad", r.Mocksa

KOLOS Team
CLUOP "OenbtuH", r.bpsHck

CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

CLU Ne 3 "Minpgep" r. Jiuneuk

KCLWOP Ne 1, r.TBepb

ClU "KanutaH", r.Psa3aHb

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. ">XemuyxuHa",
KOLOS Team

CLUOP "OenbduH", r.6psHck

LCr "AnHamo”, r.Mocksa

MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

®CH «O3épbI», r.03épsbI

OHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK
MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa
KCLWOP Ne 1, r.TBepb
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”,

r.Mockea

r.Mockea

POO "depepaums nnasaHnsa TroMeHCKo obnactu”
POO "depepaums nnasaHnsa TroMeHCKo obnactu”

CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa

LICKA, r.OguHL0B0O

CLUOP "Akapgemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
KOLOS Team

CLlW "/lbITKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO

POO "depepauyus nnaBaHus TOMEHCKON obnactn"

CLUOP "Akagnemusa cropra”,
CL "Kanutan", r.Ps3aHb
MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. Mockea
CLUOP Ne 5, r.Camapa

000 "depgepauunsa nnasaHund", r.AnTa
ClW "NbiTkapuHo”, r.JIbITKaApUHO

r.BockpeceHck

CK"[Ounnamo", r. Mockea

B®CO "OnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
B®CO "OnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa
LICKA, r.Mockea

CK "OunHamo", r. Mocksa
Cam60-70, oTa. FOHOCTL", r.MockBa
AHO LICTI1, r.Mocksa

MKCLL "HoBasa Mocksa", r.Mocksa
MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

1:39.00
1:48.00
2:10.00

1:16.00
1:16.00
1:19.00
1:22.00
1:26.00
1:27.00
1:28.00
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.55
1:30.92
1:30.96
1:32.00
1:34.20
1:35.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:42.00
1:44.00
1:45.50
1:46.00
1:46.00
1:47.00
1:48.60
2:00.00
2:09.00
2:15.00

1:08.99
1:11.92
1:12.00
1:12.03
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:16.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.09
1:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

xdy
=]
MADWAVE

."

-
SWIM4YOU

MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1



|-.-.-L_.=| BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)

@ M3Jl BEUB KNACCHK

AuctaHuma 33, Aesoykn, 100m Ha cnnHe

13
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15
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21
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CTELUMHA AHHa
NMOHAKOBA Bapsapa
BbICOLIKAA EnnzaseTa
IONIMYXAMETOBA Cochus
BYCAXNHA AnekcaHppa
BOPOBbLEBA EBa
LUAMOPOBA Bacunuca
MNOoABOPKO Mapus
CALlYEBA Apenb
HWKOJTAEBA MunaHa
PEABbKOBA AnekcaHgpa
KOHAEBA TatbsiHa

19.04.2013
15.07.2014
14.12.2014
21.12.2013
25.06.2013
19.02.2014
28.04.2014
22.06.2014
17.02.2014
11.10.2013
16.09.2014
14.11.2014
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7-8 MAPTA 2026

MOCKBA 2 37an

MKCLLUOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa
B®CO "AnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
CL Ne 3 "MIngep" r. Jiuneuk
CLU "MonopgocTb"”, r.To60nbCK
MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa
CLlU "KanutaH", r.Psa3aHb

UCr "AnHamo”, r.Mocksa

POO "depepaumsa nnasaHmsa TIOMEHCKON ob6nactu”
POO "deaepauus nnaBaHus TOMEHCKoOR obnactn"

CK "2nekTtpoH", r.Mckos
MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. Mockea
MKCL "HoBasi Mockea", r.Mocksa

1:20.00
1:20.12
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:25.64
1:27.00
1:31.59
1:32.00
1:34.00
1:42.44
1:44.77
2:10.00
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