



33
 08.03.2026

, 100m

9 - 13

(9)

1	20.01.2017	I	" "	1:39.00
2	08.05.2017	I	" "	1:48.00
3	10.02.2017	II	" "	2:10.00

(10-11)

1	09.04.2015	II	KOLOS Team	1:16.00
2	20.01.2015	III	" "	1:16.00
3	22.06.2015	III	" "	1:19.00
4	09.06.2015	III	3 " "	1:22.00
5	01.07.2016	III	1, .	1:26.00
6	13.03.2015	III	" "	1:27.00
7	25.08.2015	I	" "	1:28.00
8	06.01.2016	III	KOLOS Team	1:29.00
9	21.11.2016	I	" "	1:30.00
10	29.07.2015	II	" "	1:30.00
11	19.04.2016	I	" "	1:30.55
12	01.02.2015	III	1	1:30.92
13	30.01.2015	III	« », .	1:30.96
14	12.11.2015	I	1, .	1:32.00
15	04.07.2016	II	" "	1:34.20
16	07.02.2015	I	1, .	1:35.00
17	01.12.2016	I	" "	1:40.00
18	29.07.2016	I	" "	1:40.00
19	07.08.2015	I	" "	1:40.00
20	19.06.2015	II	" "	1:40.00
21	31.07.2016	I	" "	1:40.00
22	06.10.2015	I	" "	1:42.00
23	04.02.2015	I	KOLOS Team	1:44.00
24	30.08.2016	II	" "	1:45.50
25	22.08.2015	I	" "	1:46.00
26	23.06.2015	II	" "	1:46.00
27	02.11.2015	I	" "	1:47.00
28	16.02.2016	II	" "	1:48.60
29	06.07.2016	II	5, .	2:00.00
30	10.11.2015	II	" "	2:09.00
31	20.11.2016	II	" "	2:15.00

(12-13)

1	29.06.2013		" "	1:08.99
2	30.07.2013	III	" "	1:11.92
3	11.02.2013	III	" "	1:12.00
4	19.12.2013	II	" "	1:12.03
5	30.12.2013	I	" "	1:13.00
6	18.11.2014	I	" "	1:13.00
7	17.12.2013	II	" "	1:16.00
8	01.04.2014	I	-70, .	1:17.00
9	20.03.2014	II	" "	1:18.00
10	03.01.2013	II	" "	1:18.00
11	31.05.2014	II	" "	1:18.09
12	08.05.2014	II	" "	1:20.00





33, , 100m

13	19.04.2013	II	" "	" "	1:20.00
14	15.07.2014	II	" "	" "	1:20.12
15	14.12.2014	II	3 "	" "	1:22.00
16	21.12.2013	III	" "	" "	1:23.00
17	25.06.2013	III	" "	" "	1:25.64
18	19.02.2014	II	" "	" "	1:27.00
19	28.04.2014	III	" "	" "	1:31.59
20	22.06.2014	I	" "	" "	1:32.00
21	17.02.2014	I	" "	" "	1:34.00
22	11.10.2013	II	" "	" "	1:42.44
23	16.09.2014	III	" "	" "	1:44.77
24	14.11.2014	I	" "	" "	2:10.00